., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Thomas William Bryan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EC2V 6DN

Date of birth October 1989
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ASCLEPIUS BIDCO LIMITED
ASCLEPIUS TOPCO LIMITED
SYSTEM C HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASCLEPIUS CLEANCO LIMITED
H&SC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ASCLEPIUS HOLDCO LIMITED
HECATE HOLDCO LIMITED
HECATE CLEANCO LIMITED
HECATE BIDCO LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LIMITED
RED LION UK ACQUISITION CORP
LTD

PANOPTES BIDCO LIMITED
PANOPTES MIDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas William Bryan

Number

13177175
13182927
08722055
13182955
09017786
13183040
13671403
13597211
13597337

Number
01754990
12831882

12500859
12500773

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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926783940

926783940
2nd Floor 107 Cheapside

London
England
British

App. Date
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
11/10/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021

App. Date
14/07/2021
24/08/2020

05/03/2020
05/03/2020

Res. Date

19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021

19/04/2021

Res. Date
31/07/2021

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director



